$159,900 - 00 Basswood Crescent, Rideau Lakes

MLS® #X12376045

$159,900

0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom,
Vacant Land on 0.00 Acres

820 - Rideau Lakes (South Elmsley) Twp,
Rideau Lakes, Ontario

2 acre vacant lot ready to be built on.
Basswood Subdivision just off Poonamalie Rd
and located just on the outskirts of town.
Please do not walk the property without an

agent present. (id:6289)
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Listing #
Price
Bathrooms
Acres
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Exterior

Lot Description

Listing Details
Listing Office

X12376045
$159,900
0.00

0.00

Vacant Land

00 Basswood Crescent
820 - Rideau Lakes (South Eaiet
Rideau Lakes ;
Ontario
K7A5B8

Cable, Electricity
Irregular lot size

189.78 x 322.34 FT ; Irregular lot|2 - 4.99 acres
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